Date of Proposal : 09-Jan-25 Agent/Bancassurance/S
pecified Person

:

Prev. Policy no. : Phone No : NA / NA
Client Type : Corporate E-mail/Fax :    /  /

Premium(`) ERF
Premium(`)

GST(`) Total (`) Total (` in words) Receipt No. & Date

9000 9000           1,620        19,620 RUPEES NINETEEN
THOUSAND SIX

HUNDRED TWENTY
ONLY

1204008124000000130
7 - 09/01/25

Details of risk covered under current year policy:

Deductible
s

Retroactive
Date

Paid Up
Capital

No Of
Locations
Involved

AOA AOA:AOY AOY Annual
Turnover -
Previous

Year

Annual
Turnover -
Proposed

Year